More

SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 18 in. 3.2 Cu. Ft. Beverage Refrigerator
Merchandiser with Stainless Steel Trim and Touch Panel

Model: KM-BR32SS
FEATURES

Sleek Design: Black finish with stainless steel trim for a
stylish, durable look.

Ample Storage: 3.2 cu. ft. capacity holds up to 119 cans for
various beverages.

Blue LED Lighting: Enhances visibility and creates an
attractive display.

Precise Cooling: Digital controls maintain temperatures
between 37-61°F.

Flexible Shelves: Four adjustable metal wire shelves for
versatile storage.

Reversible Door: Configurable to open from either side for
placement flexibility.

Quiet Performance: Operates at 43 dB, ideal for noise-
sensitive spaces.

Energy Efficient: Consumes 116.5 KWH annually, reducing
costs and environmental impact.

Durable Door: Tempered glass door offers safety and a clear
view of contents.

Certified & Warranted: ETL certified with a 1-year
manufacturer’s warranty.
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Technical Specs

Dimenisons

Height

Width

Length

Interior Height

Interior Width

Interior Depth

Weightlbs

Power Cord Length

Depth Less Door

Depth With Door Open 90 Degrees
Depth Including Handles
Depth Excluding Handles
Minimum Back Air Clearance In
Minimum Side Air Clearance In

Capacity
Net Cubic Feet
Features & Materials

Color Finish

Defrost Type

Refrigerant Type
Horsepower

Door Style

Number Of Doors
Compressor Location
Temperature Range
Ambient Temperature Range
Exterior Material

Interior Material

Door Material

Shelf Material Type

Interior Lights

Interior Lights Color

Digital Temperature Control
Control Type

Noise

Electric & Certifications

Amps

Hertz

Phase
Voltage
Wattage
Plug Type
Certifications

31.5
18.75
17.5
27.4
13.8
15.6
50
60
17.1
35.4
18.3
18.3
4 In.
2 In.

3.3

Black
Manual
R-600a
0.1
Swing

1

Rear
37-61F
50-109 F
HIPS
HIPS
Glass
Metal wire
Yes

Blue

Yes
Digital
43 db

1.2

60

1

115

80

NEMA 5-15P

ETL Listed for Safety



MELWREAY

18.7
17.1

17.5

30.7
30.1
31.1

CERTIFICATIONS

Intertek

718-576-6342
More info@koolmore.com



