

SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 18 in. 3.2 Cu. Ft. Beverage Refrigerator Merchandiser with Stainless Steel Trim and Touch Panel

Model: KM-BR32SS

FEATURES

- Sleek Design: Black finish with stainless steel trim for a stylish, durable look.
- Ample Storage: 3.2 cu. ft. capacity holds up to 119 cans for various beverages.
- Blue LED Lighting: Enhances visibility and creates an attractive display.
- Precise Cooling: Digital controls maintain temperatures between 37-61°F.
- Flexible Shelves: Four adjustable metal wire shelves for versatile storage.
- Reversible Door: Configurable to open from either side for placement flexibility.
- Quiet Performance: Operates at 43 dB, ideal for noisesensitive spaces.
- Energy Efficient: Consumes 116.5 KWH annually, reducing costs and environmental impact.
- Durable Door: Tempered glass door offers safety and a clear view of contents.
- Certified & Warranted: ETL certified with a 1-year manufacturer's warranty.







CLOSE UP IMAGES









Technical Specs

Dimenisons

Height	31.5
Width	18.75
Length	17.5
Interior Height	27.4
Interior Width	13.8
Interior Depth	15.6
Weightlbs	50
Power Cord Length	60
Depth Less Door	17.1
Depth With Door Open 90 Degrees	35.4
Depth Including Handles	18.3
Depth Excluding Handles	18.3
Minimum Back Air Clearance In	4 In.
Minimum Side Air Clearance In	2 In.

Capacity

Net Cubic Feet 3.3

Features & Materials

Color Finish	Black
Defrost Type	Manual
Refrigerant Type	R-600a
Horsepower	0.1
Door Style	Swing
Number Of Doors	1
Compressor Location	Rear
Temperature Range	37-61 F
Ambient Temperature Range	50-109 F
Exterior Material	HIPS
Interior Material	HIPS
Door Material	Glass
Shelf Material Type	Metal wire
Interior Lights	Yes
Interior Lights Color	Blue
Digital Temperature Control	Yes
Control Type	Digital
Noise	43 db

Electric & Certifications

Amps	1.2
Hertz	60
Phase	1
Voltage	115
Wattage	80
Plug Type	NEMA 5-15P
Certifications	ETL Listed for Safety

Plan View







